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Ergebnisliste 2024/25 - 2. Kreisklasse Luftgewehr Auflage ab 35 J.

Mannschaftswertung

Verein
SG Mennighiffen Il
SG Hunnebrock Il
SG Obernbeck V
SV Uffeln |
SG Ennigloh llI
SG Kirchlengern |
SV Winterberg Il
SG Enger
SG Vlotho |
SV Lenzinghausen |
SG Enger IV
SV Schweicheln IlI
SV Nordengerland I

Einzelwertung Sen. |

Schiitze
Tanja Horstmann
Kerstin Weil
Alexandra Dreyer
Michael Portner
Domingo Pablo-Viloria
Michael Todtmann
Christian Antl
Silke Kniepkamp
Daniel Gassner
Patrick Horstmann
Birgit Steinhagen
Carsten Rosemeier
Martina Kampeter
Michael Wahl
Cornelia Schaper
Jorg Fieseler
Peter Obermark
Brigitte Leberske
Jacqueline WeiR
Gundula Ewering
Eike Pakendorf

Verein
(SG Obernbeck)
(SG Hunnebrock)
(SG Mennighiffen)
(SG Vlotho)
(SG Enger Ill)
(SG Kirchlengern)
(SV Mennighffen)
(SV Lenzinghausen)
(SV Nordengerland)
(SG Obernbeck)
(SG Hunnebrock)
(SV Uffeln)
(SG Hunnebrock)
(SV Schweicheln)
(SG Obernbeck)
(SG Kirchlengern)
(SG Enger IV)
(SV Uffeln)
(SG Hunnebrock)
(SV Lenzinghausen)
(SG Enger lll)

931,4
917
920,9
906,3
909,8
905,5
893
897,7
894,8
882,9
897,9
887,4
887,7

310,5
310,2
311
305,3
302,8
305,2
307,1
303,4
301,4
308,9
303,4
302,3
303,4
302,2
301,5
303,8
299
291,9
295,5
299,6
296,9

2
916,9
913,1
908,9
911,9
894,9
892,4
904,2
895,6
897,2
899,9
879,9
883,2

876

312,6
308,7
307,8
307,5
309,5
305,9
302,1
305,1
306
298,1
303,5
302,8
300,9
299,8
298,2
2949
295,2
301,7
296,4
292,2
294

GESAMT
1848,3
1830,1
1829,8
1818,2
1804,7
1797,9
1797,2
1793,3

1792
1782,8
1777,8
1770,6
1763,7

GESAMT
623,1
618,9
618,8
612,8
612,3
611,1
609,2
608,5
607,4

607
606,9
605,1
604,3

602
599,7
598,7
594,2
593,6
591,9
591,8
590,9
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
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Stefanie Kreimer
Uwe Schliter
Nadine Poggemeier
Christina Amann
Sebastian Achilles
Svenja Klemmcke
Susanne Schliter
Diana Fieseler

Einzelwertung Sen. Il

Klaus Altmann
Rainer Brockmann
Elke Schweppe

Hans-Joachim Hoberg

Peter Hoberg
Eligius Fisch
Detlef Muller
Dieter Portner
Renate Neumann
Gunter Tetzlaff

Manfred Stuhlmacher

Jurgen Sauerwald
Kornelia Bulian
Andreas Justen
Dirk Kniepkamp
Petra Rothemeyer
Peter Nenstiel
Walther Magnus
Gudrun Gassner
Sabine Lohan
Andreas Gartner

(SV Schweicheln)
(SV Nordengerland)
(SG Obernbeck)
(SG Kirchlengern)
(SV Nordengerland)
(SV Nordengerland)
(SV Nordengerland)
(SG Kirchlengern)

(SG Mennighuffen)
(SG Ennigloh)

(SV Winterberg)
(SV Uffeln)

(SV Uffeln)

(SG Ennigloh)

(SV Winterberg)
(SG Vlotho)

(SG Enger IV)

(SG Enger lll)

(SG Ennigloh)

(SG Enger IV)

(SV Winterberg)
(SV Schweicheln)
(SV Lenzinghausen)
(SG Enger V)

(SG Vlotho)

(SV Winterberg)
(SV Nordengerland)
(SV Schweicheln)
(SG Enger IV)

294,2
297,5
288,8
283,5
282,9
288,8
254,1
296,5

313,3
303,7
305,3
307,8
296,2
304,1
301,2
302,3
302
298
302
296,9
286,5
2901
279,9
290,3
287,2
275,3
248,1
261,1
279,3

290,9
282,7
289,4
291,6
282
269,2
273

307
307
305,2
297,1
307,4
298,5
299,2
297,2
292,1
294,5
289,4
290,2
299,8
292,5
302,6
290
292,5
293,5
287,3
261,2

585,1
580,2
578,2
575,1
564,9
558
527,1
296,5

620,3
610,7
610,5
604,9
603,6
602,6
600,4
599,5
594,1
592,5
591,4
587,1
586,3
583,5
582,5
580,3
579,7
568,8
535,4
522,3
279,3



